Laboratory Supplies                        Cuvettes
Article Number: 108002B-10-40
Type    108.002B – Micro cells
Part Number   108.002B-QS 10mm
Description      Cuvettes for absorption measurements
Remarks   with PTFE lid – Sidewalls and base made of black glass
Wavelength Range  UV/VIS [200 – 2500 nm]
Optical Path Length   10 mm
Volume    500 µl
Outside Dimensions  45mm x 12.5mm x 12.5mm
Inside Dimensions  Width  -  2mm   Base thickness   -  9mm
Center Height   15 – 20 mm
Number of Windows  2